

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPSS/1309/2022</u> Mahboob Hassan --Petitioner Versus State Of Uttarakhand --Respondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u> 1. Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. R.C. Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. At the joint request of the parties, list this case on 16.04.2026. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J) 23.03.2026 Aswal